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2000mm

FEATURES & BENEFITS

HINGE & INLINE

 – Solid designer hinge with concealed pivot point

 – Solid chrome double handle

 – Stunning frameless design

 – Reversible

 – Concealed fixings

WITH A SIDE PANEL

Product Information

Size Adjustment  
(Min-Max)

Order Code

800+ 770-790 A0111M0
900+ 870-890 A0111N0
1000+ 970-990 A0111O0
1100+ 1070-1090 A0111JF
1200+ 1170-1190 A0111GF
1400+ 1370-1390 A0111HF
1500+ 1470-1490 A0111KF
Optional Side Panel
800 750-790 A0107G0
900 850-890 A0107H0

Configuration

A = Door Opening
B = Door Swing  
C = Inline Panel

Please Note: Side Panel should only 
only be used with + sizes (not standard sizes).

C

Size A B C
800+ 480 500 200
900+ 530 550 250
1000+ 580 600 300
1100+ 630 650 350
1200+ 630 650 450
1400+ 630 650 650
1500+ 630 650 750

CE STANDARDS

Handle Hinge


